Multifamily Midwest Regional Leadership

Last

Burke
Gauthier
Gray

Ott

Sapilewski

Simpson

Robinson

Last

Multifamily Midwest Region Staff Directory

First

Dan
Tina
Debbie
Steve

Susie

Laura

LaShawna

First

Asset Management Division - Chicago

Account Executive Branch 1 (Chicago)

THOMAS

BARBOSA
DUARTE
GREER
LLOYD
SCOTT
SMITH
STAMPS

WATKINS

GWENDOLYN

MIRIAM
JESSICA
SHAUNICY
DAPHNE
ARNITA
NINA
KARYN

MARY

Account Executive Branch 3 (Chicago)

BURKS

GAIL

Title

Regional Center Director

Regional Operations Officer

Asset Management Division Director

Production Division Director

Asset Management Division

Director/Satellite Office Coordinator

Asset Management Division

Director/Satellite Office Coordinator

Program Analyst

Title

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive

Senior Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Email

daniel.j.burke@hud.gov
tina.m.gauthier@hud.gov
debbie.gray@hud.gov
stephen.p.ott@hud.gov

susie.sapilewski@hud.gov

laura.simpson@hud.gov

lashawna.m.robinson@hud.gov

Email

Gwendolyn.X.Thomas@hud.gov

Miriam.A.Barbosa@hud.gov
Jessica.V.Duarte@hud.gov
Shaunicy.D.Greer@hud.gov
Daphne.C.Lloyd@hud.gov
Arnita.Scott@hud.gov
Nina.M.Smith@hud.gov
Karyn.Stamps@hud.gov

Mary.E.Watkins@hud.gov

Gail.Burks@hud.gov

Tuesday, December 22, 2020

Phone

312.913.8152
312.913.8181
312.913.8142
312.913.8164
313.234.7521

612.370.3141

312.913.8289

Phone

312-913-8246

312-913-

317-957-7321

312-913-8574
312-913-8212
312-913-8224
312-913-8552

312-913-8121

Duty Station
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Detroit

Minneapolis

Chicago

Duty Station

Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Indianapolis
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
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Last
ALEXANDER

BREWER
BROOKS
GUYNN
MANLEY
ONI
SHEEHAN
TRIMUEL

WHITEFEATHER

First
COLETTE

ALETHA
SHARON
CURTIS
DAWN

OLUWAYEMISI

DONNA
MARLENE
JULIE

Account Executive Branch 4 (Chicago)

FUENTES

DAVIS
DIPIETRO
DUPATY
ELSTON
MCDONALD
NASH
OWENS
POWERS
ROMAN
WHELAN
TAFT

LILLIAN

EVAN
TERESA
GERALDINE
LATOYIA
GLORY
BRUCE
RAYNARD
DARRELL
ALEX
MELISSA
EMILY

Asset Management Division - Chicago

GRAY

DEBBIE

Title

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant
Account Executive
Account Executive

Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive

Senior Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive

Account Executive

Asset Management Division Director

Email

Colette.D.Alexander@hud.gov
Aletha.Brewer@hud.gov
Sharon.J).Brooks@hud.gov
Curtis.J.Guynn@hud.gov
Dawn.K.Manley@hud.gov
Oluwayemisi.Oni@hud.gov
Donna.Sheehan@hud.gov
Marlene.Trimuel@hud.gov

Julie.M.Whitefeather@hud.gov

Lillian.Fuentes@hud.gov

Evan.A.Davis@hud.gov
Teresa.Dipietro@hud.gov
Geraldine.V.Dupaty@hud.gov
Latoyia.A.Elston@hud.gov
Glory.J.McDonald@hud.gov
Bruce.Nash@hud.gov
Raynard.Owens@hud.gov
Darrell.R.Powers@hud.gov
Alex.J.Roman@hud.gov
Melissa.M.Whelan@hud.gov
Emily.C.Taft@hud.gov

Debbie.Gray@hud.gov

Phone
312-913-8131

312-913-8110
312-913-8114
317-957-7324
317-957-7325
312-913-

312-957-4781
312-913-8369
312-913-8117

312-913-8789

312-913-8111
312-913-8112
312-913-8551
312-913-8101
312-913-8126
312-913-8357
312-913-8788
317-957-7330
312-913-8361

312-913-8142

Duty Station
Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Chicago
TTY Chicago
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Indianapolis
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
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Last
CHICOSKI

ELLISON
KOLAR
PEOPLES
SARKEES
TAYLOR

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch 1 (Chicago)

First
ELLIE

LUCILLE
ALLISON
ARNOLD
ANTHONY
VICTOR

SMITH
BAUGH
COLE
HEAD
HOPKINS
JONES
MITCHELL
PERRY
SIMS

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch 2 (Chicago)

GERALD

DARLETTA

DONALD
DEBRA
DORTHY
KEN
ANTHONY
LASHUN

VERONICA

DAVIS
ALEXANDER
CAHUE

CHANEY
COTTON

DAVIS

DAVIS

FANE MARSHALL

SYLVIA
JAYSEN
CLAUDIA
SHERRY
MARILYN
VALERIE
DORIAN
CLARINAL

Title

Asset Resolution Specialist
Funding Specialist
Program Analyst

Senior Account Executive
Program Analyst

Funding Specialist

Asset Resolution Branch Chief

Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Housing Program Assistant

Asset Resolution Specialist

Asset Resolution Branch Chief

Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Program Assistant

Asset Resolution Specialist

Asset Resolution Specialist

Email

Ellie.L.Chicoski@hud.gov
Lucille.Ellison@hud.gov
Allison.D.Kolar@hud.gov
Arnold.Peoples@hud.gov
Anthony.M.Sarkees@hud.gov

Victor.Taylor@hud.gov

Gerald.A.Smith@hud.gov
Darletta.M.Baugh@hud.gov
Donald.R.Cole@hud.gov
Debra.Head@hud.gov
Dorthy.L.Hopkins@hud.gov
Kenneth.C.Jones@hud.gov
Anthony.D.Mitchell@hud.gov
Lashun.D.Perry@hud.gov

Veronica.S.Sims@hud.gov

Sylvia.L.Davis@hud.gov
Jaysen.P.Alexander@hud.gov
Claudia.Cahue@hud.gov
Sherry.A.Chaney@hud.gov
Marilyn.Cotton@hud.gov
Valerie.J.Davis@hud.gov
Dorian.G.Davis@hud.gov

Clarinal.FaneMarshall@hud.gov

Phone
312-913-8385

312-913-8132

312-913-8103
312-913-8368
312-913-8159

312-913-8138
312-913-8160
312-913-8790
312-913-8106
312-913-8172
312-913-8067
317-957-7312
312-913-8187
312-913-8066

312-913-8197
312-913-8711
312-913-8196
312-913-8015
312-913-8125
312-913-8199
312-913-8065
312-913-8194

Duty Station
Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Indianapolis
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago
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Last

MATHIS-EARSERY

WASHINGTON

Asset Management Division - Detroit

First
TANIKA

LATOYA

Account Executive Branch 1 (Detroit)

WITT

AIKENS
CAMERON
HURSTON
LAROCK
LOBRON
MARTINO
WENDELL

ANGELA

MARYELLEN
MARVIN
MELVYN
ROGER
NEIL
MARIAN
KERI

Account Executive Branch 2 (Detroit)

POWELL

ANDERSON
BAILEY
BATSON
CEASE
KROLCZYK
LEON
MATHIS
VANHORN
WILDFONG

ALICIA

JENNIFER
LOUIS
BRENDA
SHELLY
STEVEN
TERESA
KRISTI
ANDREW
PAMELA

Account Executive Branch 3 (Detroit)

Title

Asset Resolution Specialist

Asset Resolution Specialist

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive

Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive

Senior Account Executive

Email

Tanika.Mathis-Earsery@hud.gov

Latoya.A.Washington@hud.gov

Angela.M.Witt@hud.gov

Maryellen.Aikens@hud.gov
Marvin.R.Cameron@hud.gov
Melvyn.L.Hurston@hud.gov
Roger.P.Larock@hud.gov
Neil.R.Lobron@hud.gov
Marian.D.Martino@hud.gov
Keri.Wendell@hud.gov

Alicia.J.Brown@hud.gov

Jennifer.M.Anderson@hud.gov
Louis.).Bailey@hud.gov
Brenda.K.Batson@hud.gov
Shelly.R.Cease@hud.gov
Steven.T.Krolczyk@hud.gov
Teresa.).Leon@hud.gov
Kristi.M.Mathis@hud.gov
Andrew.S.VanHorn@hud.gov
Pamela.M.Wildfong@hud.gov

Phone
312-913-8433

312-913-8271

313-234-7503

313-234-7513

313-234-7364
313-234-7375

313-234-7541
313-234-7393

313-234-7510

313-234-7391
313-234-7394
313-234-7517
313-234-7363
313-234-7357

313-234-7523

Duty Station
Chicago

Chicago

Detroit

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Detroit
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Last
MATHIS

ASAM
CURRY
GODIN
JENKINS
LATHROP
RISNER
ROBERTS
TERRELL

First
MARY

CAMERON
TIMOTHY
JOHN
RUBY
MARK
BRANDI
WILLA
MICHELLE

Account Executive Branch 4 (Detroit)

SHRIVER

JUERGENS
MCDANIEL
NEWMAN
SPARKS
TENTLER

JANICE

RITA

LESLIE
KIMBERLEY
MARLA
DAVID

Account Executive Branch 5 (Detroit)

SCHUSTER

BAYLESS
DARDEN
MCCAIN
MITCHELL
SANFILIPPO

JOHN

BILL
JACKIE
TASHARA
PHYLLIS
JAMES

Asset Management Division - Detroit

Title

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant

Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive

Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive

Account Executive

Email

Mary.A.Mathis@hud.gov

Cameron.B.Asam@hud.gov
Timothy.L.Curry@hud.gov
John.A.Godin@hud.gov
Ruby.M.Jenkins@hud.gov
Mark.R.Lathrop@hud.gov
Brandi.A.Risner@hud.gov
Willa.A.Roberts@hud.gov

Michelle.L.Terrell@hud.gov

Janice.M.Shriver@hud.gov

Rita.M.Juergens@hud.gov
Leslie.A.McDaniel@hud.gov
Kimberley.B.Newman@hud.gov
Marla.Sparks@hud.gov
David.Tentler@hud.gov

John.Schuster@hud.gov

William.N.Bayless@hud.gov
Jackie.Darden@hud.gov
Tashara.K.Mccain@hud.gov
Phyllis.).Mitchell@hud.gov

Jim.Sanfilippo@hud.gov

Phone
313-234-7515

313-234-7527

313-234-7337
313-234-7500
313-234-7323
313-234-7381
313-234-7520
313-234-7526

614-280-6120

614-280-6107
614-280-6116
614-280-6119
614-280-6129
614-280-6131

216-357-7691

216-357-7693
216-357-7695
216-357-7698
216-357-7722
216-357-7704

Duty Station
Detroit

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Detroit

Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus

Cleveland

Cleveland
Cleveland
Cleveland
Cleveland

Cleveland
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Last
SAPILEWSKI

BARNES
CARROLL
PHILLIPS
REEVES
WIERCINSKI

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch (Detroit)

First
SUSIE

KIM
STEPHANIE
LISA

[-SHA
MARY LOU

UZZLE
ARMENTA
BEARDEN
CRUZ
GOLDEN
LITTLES
PHELAN
SPURLING
WILD
WILLIAMS

Asset Management Division - Minneapolis

Account Executive Branch 1 (Minneapolis)

ANDREW
LIDI
VANESSA
JUAN
ARLENE
TAMIKA
MICHELLE
BONNIE
KELLY
DENISE

THIBEDEAU

BROWN
CHILSTROM
DUHR
FURNNER

JOSEPH

JACQUELINE
VICKI

PAUL
MICHAEL

Title

Asset Management Division

Director/Satellite Office Coordinator

Funding Specialist
Grant Specialist
Grant Specialist
Grant Specialist

Funding Specialist

Asset Resolution Branch Chief
Asset Resolution Specialist
Housing Program Assistant
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist

Senior Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Housing Program Assistant
Account Executive
Account Executive

Senior Account Executive

Email

Susie.Sapilewski@hud.gov

Kim.Barnes@hud.gov
Stephanie.A.Carroll@hud.gov
Lisa.K.Phillips@hud.gov
I-Sha.N.Reeves@hud.gov

MaryLou.Wiercinski@hud.gov

Andrew.M.Uzzle@hud.gov
Lidi.E.Armenta@hud.gov
Vanessa.Bearden@hud.gov
Juan.J.Cruz@hud.gov
Arlene.A.Golden@hud.gov
Tamika.S.Littles@hud.gov
Michelle.L.Phelan@hud.gov
Bonnie.Spurling@hud.gov
Kelly.A.Wild@hud.gov

Denise.Williams@hud.gov

Joseph.Thibedeau@hud.gov

Jacqueline.F.Brown@hud.gov
Vicki.Chilstrom@hud.gov
Paul.A.Duhr@hud.gov

Michael.D.Furnner@hud.gov

Phone
313-234-7521

216-357-7692
313-234-7366

313-234-7579

313-234-7359

313-234-7588
313-234-7454
313-234-7509
313-234-7519
313-234-7465
313-234-7338
313-234-7516
614-280-6130
313-234-7524
313-234-7344

414-935-6696

612-370-3271

414-935-6681
414-935-6682

Duty Station
Detroit

Cleveland
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Detroit

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Columbus
Detroit

Detroit

Milwaukee

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
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Last
HEISEL

HER
POSTMA
TEMPLE
TRUDEAU

First
AARON

GAOZONG
PETER
CATHERINE
JOSEPH

Account Executive Branch 2 (Minneapolis)

CARROLL

GUENOVA
JOHNSON
KLEMM
KOLDEN
MUNDT
POST
ROSKOS
VAUGHNER

ELTERRO

NATASHA
TRACY
JOEL
TRENTON
LAWRANCE
LESLEE
SUSAN
ISABELLE

Asset Management Division - Minneapolis

SIMPSON

HUTCHISON

PARKS

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch (Minneapolis)

LAURA

CASEY
LINDA

MIELKE
DANIEL
DIXON
FINKLER

TIFFANY
TIFFANY
CAROL
ERIKA

Title

Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive

Account Executive

Branch Chief, Account Executive
Team

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive

Account Executive

Asset Management Division

Director/Satellite Office Coordinator

Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Asset Resolution Branch Chief
Program Assistant
Asset Resolution Specialist

Asset Resolution Specialist

Email

Aaron.T.Heisel@hud.gov
Gaozong.Her@hud.gov
Peter.B.Postma@hud.gov
Catherine.A.Temple@hud.gov
Joseph.A.Trudeau@hud.gov

Elterro.Carroll@hud.gov

Natasha.D.Guenova@hud.gov
Tracy.M.Johnson@hud.gov
Joel.R.Klemm@hud.gov
Trenton.A.Kolden@hud.gov
Lawrance.C.Mundt@hud.gov
Leslee.D.Post@hud.gov
Susan.K.Roskos@hud.gov

Isabelle.B.Vaughner@hud.gov

Laura.Simpson@hud.gov

Casey.O.Hutchison@hud.gov
Linda.M.Parks@hud.gov

Tiffany.L.Mielke@hud.gov
Tiffany.L.Daniel@hud.gov
Carol.A.Dixon@hud.gov

Erika.S.Finkler@hud.gov

Phone
612-370-3036

612-843-6454
612-370-3097
414-935-6695

612-370-3023

612-370-3010

612-370-3035
612-370-3277
612-370-3053

612-370-3082
612-370-3197
612-370-3110
612-370-2125

612-370-3141

612-370-3094

612-370-3289
612-843-6456
612-370-3015
612-370-3021

Duty Station

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Milwaukee

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis
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Last First
HUGHES ANDREW
LASOTA JULIE
MUNSON TERRI
OSBORN BEN
PARKER TERESA

Multifamily Midwest Region

Regional Center Director

BURKE DAN
ROBINSON LASHAWNA
Operations

Operations

GAUTHIER TINA

DORE PATRICK
HEBENSTREIT PHILLIP
MORAN MICHAEL
ROCKAFELLOW SARAH
UTTERBACK JAMES

Production Division

Production
oTT STEPHEN
BUENROSTRO JESSE

Technical Specialist Branch 1

SCHNEIDER JOHN
BURNS BRIAN
BUTZOW JOHN
HAMILTON PETER

Title

Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist
Asset Resolution Specialist

Asset Resolution Specialist

Regional Center Director

Program Analyst

Regional Operations Officer
Housing Program Assistant
Information Specialist
Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Contract Oversight Specialist

Production Division Director

Program Assistant

Branch Chief, Technical Team
Construction Analyst
Appraiser

Appraiser

Email

Andrew.W.Hughes@hud.gov
Julie.A.Lasota@hud.gov
Terri.A.Munson@hud.gov
Benjamin.M.Osborn@hud.gov
TERESA.C.PARKER@hud.gov

Daniel.J.Burke@hud.gov

Lashawna.M.Robinson@hud.gov

Tina.M.Gauthier@hud.gov
Patrick.F.Dore@hud.gov
Phillip.L.Hebenstreit@hud.gov
Michael.P.Moran@hud.gov
Sarah.L.Rockafellow@hud.gov

James.H.Utterback@hud.gov

Stephen.P.Ott@hud.gov

Jesse.Buenrostro@hud.gov

John.Schneider@hud.gov
Brian.Burns@hud.gov
John.N.Butzow@hud.gov

Peter.M.Hamilton@hud.gov

Phone

612-370-3066
612-370-3086
612-370-3091
612-370-3092

312-913-8152
312-913-8289

312-913-8181
312-913-8202
313-234-7512
612-370-3081
313-234-7395
312-913-8041

312-913-8164
312-913-8163

312-913-8129
312-913-8229
312-913-8134
312-913-8367

Duty Station

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Chicago
Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Detroit
Minneapolis
Detroit

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
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Last
LANE

MASELLA
RASSUL
RUSTERHOLZ
TRIMUEL
VALDES

First
YVETTE

NICHOLAS
EHSANULLAH
ROBIN
TERRENCE
JUAN

Technical Specialist Branch 2

GOLICZ
BURESH
CRAMNER
FARINA
FLAHERTY
HORNSBY
HOWARD
MINER
SHERBORNE
STOREN
THORSTAD
VILENDRER
WEBSTER

Underwriter Branch 1

JOHNSON
ACOSTA
ADAMS
CAMPBELL

ERIC
DANIEL
coby
STEVEN
JOHN
LEE VON
JEFFREY
MICHAEL
DAVID
JOHN
PATRICIA
STEVE
DAVID

LESLEY
ANDRES
MARLESE
JAMIE

Title

Closing Coordinator
Appraiser
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst

Appraiser

Branch Chief, Technical Team
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst
Appraiser

Appraiser

Senior Closing Coordinator
Construction Analyst
Appraiser

Construction Analyst
Appraiser

Construction Analyst
Senior Closing Coordinator

Construction Analyst

Branch Chief, Underwriter Team

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Email

Yvette.Lane@hud.gov
Nicholas.P.Masella@hud.gov
Ehsanullah.R.Rassul@hud.gov
Robin.L.Rusterholz@hud.gov
Terrence.E.Trimuel@hud.gov

Juan.Valdes@hud.gov

Eric.J.Golicz@hud.gov
Daniel.M.Buresh@hud.gov
Cody.A.Cramner@hud.gov
Steven.C.Farina@hud.gov
John.G.Flaherty@hud.gov
Leevon.Hornsby@hud.gov
Jeffrey.Howard@hud.gov
Michael.E.Miner@hud.gov
David.Sherborne@hud.gov
John.W.Storen@hud.gov
Patricia.A.Thorstad@hud.gov
Stephen.G.Vilendrer@hud.gov
David.G.Webster@hud.gov

Lesley.E.Johnson@hud.gov
Andres.Acosta@hud.gov
Marlese. Adams@hud.gov

Jamie.S.Campbell@hud.gov

Phone
312-913-8180

312-913-8705
312-913-8191
317-443-4952
312-913-8079
312-913-8225

313-234-7496
612-370-3008
313-234-7501
313-234-7491
612-370-3022
313-234-7498
313-234-7493
612-370-3101
313-234-7471
313-234-7518
612-370-3192
612-370-3204

313-234-7452
440-666-9731

312-913-8266
312-913-8003
312-913-8184
312-913-8315

Duty Station
Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Detroit
Minneapolis
Detroit
Detroit
Minneapolis
Detroit
Detroit
Minneapolis
Detroit
Detroit
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Detroit

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
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Last
GEER

MCDONALD

Underwriter Branch 2

VASILAKOS
CAMPBELL
MOORE
PIGGOTT
SCHULTZ
SWIFT

Underwriter Branch 3

NIELSEN
ALLEN
CHAPMAN
CIRINCIONE
GOODALL
MARSHALL
STEWART

Underwriter Branch 4

STILES
BENNETT
BERGEN
DORESKY
MOHS
RELOPEZ
WOLF

First
ELIZABETH

NOELLE

PAUL
TRAVIS
APRIL
KEVIN
STEVE
SHAWN

CHRIS
KELLY
SEAN
JOE
DAN
AMANI
JESSE

RAY

AMY
SARA
KEN
CINDY
DEL
ANDREW

Title

Senior Underwriter

Underwriter

Branch Chief, Underwriter Team
Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Branch Chief, Underwriter Team
Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Branch Chief, Underwriter Team
Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Underwriter

Email

Elizabeth.M.Geer@hud.gov
Noelle.A.Mcdonald@hud.gov

Paul.Vasilakos@hud.gov
Travis.M.Campbell@hud.gov
April.A.Moore@hud.gov
Kevin.F.Piggott@hud.gov
Stephen.G.Schultz@hud.gov
Shawn.C.Swift@hud.gov

Christopher.M.Nielsen@hud.gov
Kelly.K.Allen@hud.gov
Sean.C.Chapman@hud.gov
Joe.Cirincione@hud.gov
Daniel.Goodall@hud.gov
Amani.S.Marshall@hud.gov

Jesse.Stewart@hud.gov

ray.stiles@hud.gov
Amy.A.Bennett@hud.gov
Sara.).Bergen@hud.gov
Ken.P.Doresky@hud.gov
Cindy.Mohs@hud.gov
Delfin.Relopez@hud.gov
Andrew.T.Wolf@hud.gov

Phone
312-913-8467

312-913-8061

312-913-8146
312-913-8316
312-913-8231
312-913-8291
312-913-8091
312-913-8532

313-234-7511
313-234-7492
313-234-7312
313-234-7356
313-234-7459
313-234-7392
313-234-7433

612-843-6443
612-843-6411
612-370-2095
612-370-3016
612-370-3079
612-370-3064
612-370-3136

Duty Station
Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Detroit

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis
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